JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: July 27, 2011 

Re: 

William, JP Morgan 

/4-7frid-L 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Seven Hundred Sixty Three Dollars & 28/100 (S763.28) from the above 
account to: 

ABA Routing # 063000021 
Bank: Wachovia Bank 
A/C #: 

Account Name: American Export Company 

Reference: LSJ Invoice R100722